Mini Gr.3

WSK Super Master Series %

SOUTH GARDA KARTING

4 - 8 MARCH 2026

VERIFIED LIST (61 Drivers)

GR3

Document 1

No.
501
506
509
511
517
518
519
521
526
527
532
534
537
538
539
540
541
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
551
552
554
558
561
562
565
567
569
570
571
573
575
576
577
578
584
603
605

Entrant

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

BIRELART RACING SRL

BIRELART RACING SRL

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

LENOVO KALI KART TEAM

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

BORSCH RACING

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BORSCH RACING

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

DPK RACING

NOVALUX SRL

PAROLIN FINLAND

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

SODIKART

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

SODIKART

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

ENERGY CORSE SRL

ENERGY CORSE SRL

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

LENOVO KALI KART TEAM

NOVALUX SRL

LENOVO KALI KART TEAM

Nation Driver

samm  GODSCHALK WYNN

Zm TITZDEVIN

A0 MUUSCEES

S | SHEETOV DAVID

S ] LAUFER MAX

S 1 GARCIA MATEO

S ] FRIGERIO FILIPPO

S B | CHANG SHUO TING

S ] EL GAHOUDI NAHYL

S 1 PAPAGEORGIOU ANDREAS
S 0 SCHELVIS MORON ABRAHAM
M EBERGENYIGUIDO

S ] FERGUSON DANIEL

S 1 BUFFO ANDREA

S 1 KRALEVLEO

S B PACEZANE

Sl ] PADOVANINAHIL

S 1 BERETTA DUGAT FAREL
S 1 ALMEKDAD GHAZI

S ] AAGTEN DAVID JOHANNES
Ml MARALFIE

S 1 MEDEIROS ALVARO

01 TAMMJOONAS

g D] MUNNO RYAN

Ml | GOMEZCASTRO MATEO
S 0 STEINDAL THEO

YZE= HALILOVIC DEMIR

S | |KARJUS KONRAD

Sef= | KORAMO EETU

S 0 MACHAC ALEXANDR

ZmE PHAROAH ARTHUR

A 0 | GARRETTALFIE

S B |TUZUNER CAN GUNFER

S 1 GARDUNO AYAXG.

g 1 PANTOLI AMINE

S B | CUETODOETS PEDRO MARCO
] |WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN
S 0 KLINKERS MIK

S0 STECFILIP

] SAGOORUBEN

S B | VAN DE COTERLET JULIAN
] LAIDVEE JOHANN

S 1 TROULIS FILIPPOS
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Equipment

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

KR / IAME / VEGA

HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
KR / TM KART / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA

TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA

Timekeeper b

Race Director

A
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WSK Super Master Series
SOUTH GARDA KARTING

4 - 8 MARCH 2026

VERIFIED LIST (61 Drivers)

N

GR3

Document 1

No.
606
615
616
617
620
621
626
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
637
638
639
640

Entrant

LENOVO KALI KART TEAM

SULITKA DUSAN

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

MVM RACING

AIX RACING TEAM

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

SWISS HUTLESS KARTS

AF COMPETITION

SODIKART

LA MOTORSPORT

BIRELART RACING SRL

BIRELART RACING SRL

BIRELART RACING SRL

BAMBINI RACING

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

WARD RACING

Nation Driver
] SOOFITARIQ
am  SULITKA NOE
‘amm  SKALHAMMAR ELTON
Zam RUGET EDOUARD
“aem  DANYLIV NIKOLAI
(== LEPP DOMINIK
= RUDENKO SOFIA
3  YERLY NICOLAS
B  TORO LUNDSHOLM MIKAS
1 BARBOLIAM
S 0  MATIUNIN YEHOR
Sl B | LUTU ARIS ANDREI
] CHAVERRY SAMUEL
S 0 ZHOLNER MAKSIM
Samm  PELIKANSKI ALEKSANDER
S B | GARIPOV TIMUR
S ] PELLIN MATTIA
Zamm  MATHEBULA LWASHU
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Equipment

TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
DRAGO / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
MARANELLO / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA

KR /TM KART / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA

Timekeeper b

Race Director
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