



## Mini Gr.3

### VERIFIED LIST (61 Drivers)

Document 1

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
501	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		GODSCHALK WYNN		KR / IAME / VEGA
506	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		TITZ DEVIN		KR / IAME / VEGA
509	BIRELART RACING SRL		MUIJS CEES		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
511	BIRELART RACING SRL		SHEETOV DAVID	///	BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
517	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		LAUFER MAX		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
518	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		GARCIA MATEO		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
519	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		FRIGERIO FILIPPO		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
521	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		CHANG SHUO TING		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
526	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		EL GAHOUDI NAHYL		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
527	CRG RACING TEAM		PAPAGEORGIU ANDREAS		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
532	CRG RACING TEAM		SCHELVIS MORON ABRAHAM		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
534	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		EBERGENYI GUIDO		KR / IAME / VEGA
537	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		FERGUSON DANIEL		KR / IAME / VEGA
538	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		BUFFO ANDREA		KR / IAME / VEGA
539	BORSCH RACING		KRALEV LEO		KR / IAME / VEGA
540	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		PACE ZANE		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
541	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		PADOVANI NAHIL		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
543	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		BERETTA DUGAT FAREL		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
544	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		ALMEKADAD GHAZI		KR / IAME / VEGA
545	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		AAGTEN DAVID JOHANNES		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
546	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		MAIR ALFIE		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
547	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		MEDEIROS ALVARO		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
548	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		TAMM JOONAS		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
549	BORSCH RACING		DI MUNNO RYAN		KR / IAME / VEGA
551	MP ACADEMY GAMOTO		GOMEZ CASTRO MATEO		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
552	MP ACADEMY GAMOTO		STEINDAL THEO		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
554	DPK RACING		HALILOVIC DEMIR		KR / IAME / VEGA
558	NOVALUX SRL		KARJUS KONRAD		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
561	PAROLIN FINLAND		KORAMO EETU		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
562	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		MACHAC ALEXANDR		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
565	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		PHAROAH ARTHUR		KR / IAME / VEGA
567	SODIKART		GARRETT ALFIE		SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
569	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		TUZUNER CAN GUNFER		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
570	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		GARDUNO AYAX G.		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
571	SODIKART		PANTOLI AMINE		SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
573	MP ACADEMY GAMOTO		CUETO DOETS PEDRO MARCO		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
575	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
576	ENERGY CORSE SRL		KLINKERS MIK		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
577	ENERGY CORSE SRL		STEC FILIP		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
578	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		SAGOO RUBEN		KR / TM KART / VEGA
584	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		VAN DE COTERLET JULIAN		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
603	NOVALUX SRL		LAIDVEE JOHANN		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
605	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		TROULIS FILIPPOS		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA



## Mini Gr.3

### VERIFIED LIST (61 Drivers)

Document 1

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
606	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		SOOFI TARIQ		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
615	SULITKA DUSAN		SULITKA NOE		DRAGO / TM KART / VEGA
616	WARD RACING		SKALHAMMAR ELTON		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
617	WARD RACING		RUGET EDOUARD		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
620	MVM RACING		DANYLIV NIKOLAI		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
621	AIX RACING TEAM		LEPP DOMINIK		MARANELLO / TM KART / VEGA
626	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		RUDEKNO SOFIA		KR / IAME / VEGA
628	SWISS HUTLESS KARTS		YERLY NICOLAS		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
629	AF COMPETITION		TORO LUNDSHOLM MIKAS		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
630	SODIKART		BARBO LIAM		SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
631	LA MOTORSPORT		MATIUNIN YEHOR		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
632	BIRELART RACING SRL		LUTU ARIS ANDREI		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
633	BIRELART RACING SRL		CHAVERRY SAMUEL		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
634	BIRELART RACING SRL		ZHOLNER MAKSIM	///	BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
637	BAMBINI RACING		PELIKANSKI ALEKSANDER		KR / TM KART / VEGA
638	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		GARIPOV TIMUR	///	KR / IAME / VEGA
639	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		PELLIN MATTIA		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
640	WARD RACING		MATHEBULA LWASHU		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA